
2020 Holiday Schedule – Borough of Conshohocken  
  
 
Wednesday, January 1, 2020 New Year’s Day 2019 

 Monday, January 20, 2020 Martin Luther King Day 
 Monday, February 17, 2020 President’s Day 

Monday, April 13, 2020 Easter Monday 
 Monday, May 25, 2020 Memorial Day 
 Monday, July 6, 2020 Independence Day 
 Monday, September 7, 2020 Labor Day 
 Monday, October 12, 2020 Columbus Day 
 Wednesday, November 11, 2020 Veterans Day 
 Thursday, November 26, 2020 Thanksgiving Day 
 Friday, November 27, 2020 Day after Thanksgiving 
 Friday, December 25, 2020 Christmas Day  
 
 
 

 
 
 
2020 Holiday Schedule – Community Center 
 
Tuesday, January 1, 2020 New Year’s Day 2019 

 
 
 

Saturday, April 11, 2020 Easter 
 Sunday, April 12, 2020 Easter 

Saturday, May 23, 2020 Memorial Day (observed) 
Sunday, May 24, 2020 Memorial Day (observed) 
Monday, May 25, 2020 Memorial Day 

 Friday July 3, 2020 - Closing at 6pm Independence Day 
Saturday, July 4, 2020 Independence Day 

 Sunday, July 5, 2020 – Begin summer hours Closed on Sundays 
Saturday, September 5, 2020 Labor Day (observed) 
Sunday, September 6, 2020 Labor Day (observed) 
Monday, September 7, 2020 Labor Day 

 Sunday, September 13, 2020 - Open Resume Sunday hours 
Thursday, November 26, 2020 Thanksgiving Day 

 Friday, November 27, 2020 Day after Thanksgiving 
 Thursday, December 24, 2020 Christmas Eve 

Friday, December 25, 2020 
  
 
 

 

Christmas Day  
 
 

Thursday, December 31, 2020 New Year’s Eve 
  
  
  
*Note – See Annual Calendar on Recreation Services website for Additional 
Community Center Closures 

 

 


